
Company Contact Telephone# Email Address CBE Speciality

Ayers & 
Associates

James 
Bakkin

715-834-3161 AyresContact@AyresAssociates.com No

Architecture, civil engineering, 
construction, environmental, 
:andscaperive & water resources, 
roadway design, strucutral design, 
telecommunications,transportation 
services

ALPHATEC, PC
Spiro P 

Gianniotis, 
AIA

202-797-5000 accounting@alphatecpc.com Yes Engineering, Planning, Architectual 
Firm

Atmos
Anthony 

Fernando
940-735-4940 shiyanfernando@gmail.com Yes

Air Quality Monitoring, 
Environmental Compliance, 
Remediation Design, Underground 
Storage Tank, Abatement 
Monitoring, Database Management, 
Health and Safety Services

Bates White, LLC
Frank 

Mossburg
202-408-6110 frank.mossburg@bateswhite.com Yes Economic, Financial, Statistical 

Analysis 

Bazilio Cobb 
Associates, PC

Ralph 
Bazilio

202-778-3413 rbazilio@baziliocobb.com Yes

full-service firm providing the 
traditional accounting, audit, and tax 
preparation services, as well as a 
wide range of financial, management, 
and information technology 
consulting services.

Dr. Arielle Miller 
Coaching 
&Consulting

Arielle 
Miller

240-389-4770 drarielle@ariellemiller.com Yes

Nuclear and mechanical engineering, 
safety inspections (plant operations, 
power plants), PhD coaching, STEM 
training



Bergen Street 
Consulting

Michael 
Summey

202-286-2851 michaeldsummey@gmail.com Yes Our expertise lies in leadership 
development, fundraising consulting, 
and communications strategy

Boundary Street 
Partners, LLC

Christopher 
Miller

202-527-9201 chris@boundaryst.com Yes provides real estate advisory and 
investment management services.

Business 
Management 
Resources

Karen Butts  202-265-1792
kb@bmrcorporate.com
contact@bmrcorporate.com

Yes

Organizational Management

Capital 
Sustainability

John Settles
202-888-2799

john@capitalsustainability.com Yes
Project Finance, Energy Generation, 
Co=Generation & Geothermal

Concentric 
Energy Advisors

Robert 
Yardley

 202-587-4470 ryardley@ceadvisors.com No

offers management consulting and 
financial advisory, regulatory, 
resource planning, risk management, 
operations support, litigation, and 
dispute resolution.

Constituent 
Services 
Worldwide

Robert 
Jordan

202-596-7628
csw@cswpbc.com

Yes

Contracting services are a core 
competency of CSW. We help small 
businesses and non-profits structure 
deals, teaming agreements and 
respond to proposals.

Daniel Black & 
Associates CPA

Daniel Black 202-544-3346 dbcpa84@comcast.net Yes Specializes in Professional Tax 
Services; Licensed in DC, MD & FL.

Diversified 
Engineering Inc.

David 
Bower

330-364-1631 dei@div-eng.com No Civil engineering company



Douglas & Boykin
Frederick 
Douglas

202-776-0370 fadouglas@douglasboykin.com Yes Appellate and Litgation legal services

Economic 
Consultants 
Oregon 

Kathryn 
Nelson

503-200-5076 accounting@econw.com No

Environmental & Natural Resources, 
Business Analytics, Education and 
social policy, Development and 
Transportation, Litigation

Electric Power 
Engineers

Dan 
Morrison

512-886-2126 dmorrison@epeconsulting.com   No
full-service electrical / energy 
engineering consulting services for 
utilities, developers

 EMX Corporation 
 Nicole 

Beddow 
571-216-1608  nbeddow@emx-co.com  Yes 

 Energy Management Consulting 
Firm 

Energy Shrink, 
LLC

Smita 
Thomas

202-556-3369 thomas@energy-shrink.com Yes Technology & Data Analysis; Provide 
Market Research or White Papers

Energy Tarrif 
Experts

James Bride 617-777-2775 INFO@ENERGYTARIFFEXPERTS.COM No
specialized consulting firm focused 
on wholesale and retail electric, 
natural gas, and water tariffs

Exeter & 
Associates

Jerome 
Mierzwa

410-992-7500 jmierzwa@exeterassociates.com No leading energy, economics, and 
regulatory consulting firm

F.S. Taylor & 
Associates, P.C.

Rachel 
Locus

202-898-0008 rachel@fstaylor.com Yes
firm providing professional 
accounting, auditing and advisory 
services

Farr, Miller & WashMichael Fox 202-530-5600 mfox@farrmiller.com Yes
 develop income, wealth-building and 
retirement plans



FTI Consulting A. J. Gravel aj.gravel@fticonsulting.com No

trusted business consulting firm 
providing expert advisory services to 
optimize performance and navigate 
complex challenges.

Gannett Fleming John Spanos 717-886-5721 jspanos@gfnet.com No
Design Engineering Firm?
https://www.gannettfleming.com/sol
utions/valuation-rate/

GDS Associates
Kaytie 

Zapatos
770-425-8100 kaytie.zapatos@gdsassociates.com No Environment & Safety, Energy Use & 

Efficiency

Gas Supply 
Consulting Inc.

Tim Sexton 281-558-0735 tsexton@gassupplyconsulting.com No

SUPPLY AND SERVICE 
ACQUISITION, BUSINESS 
STRATEGY DEVELOPMENT, 
EXPERT WITNESS TESTIMONY, 
INFRASTRUCTURE ASSESSMENT , 
RATE AND REGULATORY 
SUPPORT, NATURAL GAS 
LIQUEFACTION PROJECTS

GZA 
Geoenvironmenta
l Inc.

Anders 
Bjarngard

781-278-4802 anders.bjarngard@gza.com No

nationally recognized consultancy, 
practicing in the areas of 
geotechnical, environmental, water, 
ecology, and construction 
management.

Hawks, Giffels, & 
Pullen

Fred Giffels 864-370-0213 HGP‐GSP@HGP‐Inc.com No Technical Consulting Services energy-
related services

John J. Christie & 
Associates

Judy 301-608-0005 Judy@johnjchristie.com No Mechanical Electrical



Just Economics 
LLC

Richard 
Rybeck

202-439-4176
r.rybeck@justeconomicsllc.com

Yes

Infrastructure finance via value 
capture. Transportation policy & 
user fees. Parking Policy. Property 
tax policy. Land value taxation. 
Affordable housing. Economic 
Development. Smart growth. 
Legislative and regulatory drafting 
and analysis.

K. Camp & 
Associates

409-234-4277 info@kcampassociates.com No
specializes in providing technical and 
administrative support to oil and gas 
companies

Kairos 
Managment

Keith 
Watson

202-997-3838 kwatson@kairosmgt.com Yes

intersection of technology, data, and 
strategic management to improve 
program and organizational 
performance.

Kitz Works Kevin Kitz kevin@kitzworks.com No Engineer and geothermal

Kleinschmidt 
Group

Rebecca 
Allen

888-224-5942 Info@KleinschmidtGroup.com  No
provide practical solutions 
to complex renewable energy, water 
and environmental projects.

KSE Consulting 
Group

Elias Yassin 571-830-9173 elias.yassin@ksegroupllc.com Yes

provides consulting services in areas 
such as Cybersecurity, Cloud 
Security, Information System 
Security Control, Policy and 
Procedure Development, Web 
Application and Penetration Testing, 
Data Analytics, Blockchain 
Technology Implementation, 
Development, Security Engineering, 
Physical Security, Marketing, 
Staffing, and Training.



Larkin & 
Associates

Hugh Larkin 908- 874-8686 tmlarkinassociates@gmail.com No Finacial Planning, Securities trading 
service and Investment Advisory

Latham, Ervin, 
Vognsen & 
Associates

Louie Ervin 319-365-6488 Louie2@lev-energyadvisors.com No
Advisor and advocate for purchasers 
of electricity, natural gas and steam. 
Utility Rate Studies

Latham, Ervin, Vog
Dave 

Vognsen
319-365-6488 Dave@lev-energyadvisors.com No

Advisor and advocate for purchasers 
of electricity, natural gas and steam. 
Utility Rate Studies

Liberty 
Consulting Group

Jennifer 
Tobas

717-270-4500 admin@libertyconsultinggroup.com No

Policy and Regulatory Services, 
Technical Consulting Services, 
Reporting and Compliance, Financial 
Services and Performance 
Measurement

London 
Economics

Chinmayee 
Atre

617-933-7219 chinmayee@londoneconomics.com No
completed bidders form and listed 
utilites

Mimar Ponte 
Mellor of DC, 
Architects and 
Engineers, LLC.

Khalid 
Bhatti

202-488-3001 kbhatti@mimarch.net Yes
Feasability Study, Facility 
Assessment

MRW & 
Associates

Mark E. 
Fulmer

510-834-1999 mrw@mrwassoc.com No

Climate Change and Energy, 
Municipal Advisory Services, Public 
Policy and regulatory analysis, 
market assessment, strategy

Neo LLC
Henry 

Neoman
202-856-5469 henry@neo-llc.com Yes

Project Feasability, Economic 
Impact, Financial Analysis, O&M for 
Solar Energy Systems. Renewable 
energy developer with a focus on 
solar, energy storage, and microgrids



Netherland 
Sewell & 
Associates

Maddie 
Gulick

214-969-5401 info@nsai-petro.com No

geological, geophysical, 
petrophysical, and engineering 
consulting services, technical 
experience in any onshore and 
offshore oil and gas producing areas.

New City Energy
Stephen 

Boyd
202-643-2693 steve@newcityenergy.com Yes

Project development, project 
management, finance, research & 
analysis, advanced data strategies, 
and other advisory services.

Phoenix 
Infrastructure 
Group

Jeremy Ebie 312-371-0049 jebie@phxinfra.com Yes

Providing financial and strategic 
advisory services, Phoenix works 
with public entities, non-profit 
groups as well as private investors to 
bridge the infrastructure investment 
gap in the communities within the 
United States

Powergen
Brian 

Bernstein
203-484-8056 salespowergen@clarionevents.com No

electricity generators, utilities, and 
solution providers engaged in power 
generation

Prime Group Steve Seelye 828-483-6147 sseelye@theprimegroupllc.com No
providing ratemaking, planning, 
regulatory and marketing support for 
electric, gas and water utilities

Progressive 
Consulting

Raelene 
Milne

303-309-1591 rmilne@progressivepcs.net No Oil & Gas Regulatory and Permitting 
Specialists

Promesa 
Consulting Group, 
Inc

Sharron 
Harris

202-808-8836 sharris@promesacgi.com Yes Management Consulting, 
Accounting, Audit

Regis & 
Associates, PC

Peter R 
Regis

202-296-7101 peter.regis@regiscpa.com Yes Advance Energy Efficiency & 
Renewable Energy Projects



RETT Consulting 
Group, LLC.

Barrett 
Johnson

202-558-7741 admin@rettcg.com Yes MEP Consulting & Energy 
Management

RI Engineering, Inc Ronnie Isaac 240-463-4164 risaac@rienginc.com Yes Feasability Study 

Scott J Rubin Scott Rubin 570-387-1893 Scott.J.Rubin@gmail.com No Public Utility Attorney and 
Consultant

Scottmadden Kim Dao 919-781-4191 kimdao@scottmadden.com No Energy Managment Consultant

Siemens
Martha 
Addison

571-888-1670 martha.addison@siemens.com No
technology company focused on 
industry, infrastructure, transport, 
and healthcare.

Siemens Power 
Transmission and 
Distribution

James 
Feltes

919-365-2200
support@siemens-energy.com
 james.feltes@siemens.com

No
electrical power networks analysis 
for generation, transmission.

Sol Systems
Matthew 

Cunningham
888-235-1538 info@solsystemscompany.com Yes

Sol Systems is the nation's oldest and 
largest SREC aggregator. Sol 
Systems operates one of the most 
flexible financing programs for solar, 
synthetically sourced from multiple 
capital streams to offer a 
comprehensive solution for 
commercial projects.

Stockbridge 
Consulting

Jess 
Johnson

202-760-1672 info@stockbridgeconsulting.com Yes

management consulting firm that 
believes in developing innovative and 
cutting edge solutions that help U.S. 
government agencies and Fortune 
1000 companies operate efficiently, 
integrate easily and scale quickly



Sustainable 
Facilities 
Management 
Services

Patricia 
Bush

202-812-7367 sfms@sfmscompany.com Yes Energy Audits

Synapse
Michelle 

Predi
206-381-0898 mpredi@synapse-energy.com No Technical Consulting Services

Taurus Advisory 
Group

Nicholas 
Gerome

855-664-1236 ngerome@taurusag.com No
Utility Bill & Data Management, 
Energy Efficiency Solutions 

TCT Cost 
Consulttants, LLC

Kimberlee 
Toscano

202-315-8944 ktoscano@tctcost.com Yes
Experience with Federal, GSA, State 
and Municipal Agencies

Technical 
Associates Inc

Marc Scott 
Taylor

805-677-2155 Info@tai-labs.com No
DNA analysis and attorney 
consultation. This company bid on a 
Maryland Gas rate case.

The Impact Group, 
Anthony 
Hubbard

202-854-8045 info@impactgroupllc.net Yes

The Impact Group is a collective of 
engineers, project managers, and 
information technologists that thrive 
on solving complex problems and 
providing value to their clients.

Tiber Hudson
Malik 

Edwards
202-878-8703

medwards@tiberhudson.com
chico@tiberhudson.com Yes

specialize in public and private 
financing, securities and banking, 
other commercial transactions, 
construction law, surety law, 
insurance, labor and employment 
law, and litigation.

Urban Energy 
Advisors LLC t/a 
Urban Ingenuity

Niki Molina 202-796-8925 info@urbaningenuity.com Yes Fund Energy Efficiency, Renewable, 
and Microgrid Projects



Walton & Green Co
Tracey 
Walton

202-293-0318 twalton@rcn.com Yes

comprised of Information 
Technology, Financial Accounting, 
Temporary Services, and Health-
Care.

Wiencek + 
Associates 
Architects + 
Planners, Inc

Michael 
Wiencek

202-683-1543 bmarson@wiencek-associates.com Yes Feasability Studies, Adaptive Reuse

Wiles Mensch Corp
Gavin 
Clarke

202-638-4040 gclarke@wm-dc.com Yes Civil engineering company


